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Towns County Middle School 
2020
Soccer Schedule
												
Date			Opponent			Location		Time	Bus Leaves

Feb 10	(Mon)		Clear Creek			Away			4:30	  2:15
Feb 24 (Mon)		Lumpkin County		Home			4:15
Feb 25 (Tue)		Rabun County			Away			4:30	  3:00
Mar 2	(Mon)		Clear Creek			Home			4:30
Mar 10	 (Tue)		Union County			Away			4:15	  3:00
Mar 11 (Wed)		Lumpkin County		Away			4:15	  2:15
Mar 16 (Mon)		Rabun County			Home			4:30
Mar 17	 (Tue)		Union County			Home			4:15
Mar 19  (Thu)		Lakeview Academy		Away			4:30	  2:45 
Mar 23  (Mon)		Lakeview Academy		Home			4:30


______________________________________________________________________________________
Girls Head Coach:	Shane Reilly			Principal:		Dr. Connie Hobbs
Boys Head Coach:    	Tim Rosser			Athletic Director: 	Ken Hamilton


School Phone:  706-896-4131	                                                School Fax:706-896-6628
